® sero

INstitute

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Funded Non-Concession

Funded Non-Concession

Traineeship

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession (25+ Years) (17-24 years)
Business Services
National — Fee for Service | $1,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
BSB10120 Certificate | in | Queensiand —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. Level Skills
Workplace Skills Western Australia
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $1,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
land — High
BSB20120 Certificate Il in | Queensiand = Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. Level Skills
Workplace Skills West Austral
estern Austratia - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Priority Industry Training
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate N/A NA NA NA
3 Guarantee
BSB30120 Certificate lll in | Queensiand = Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. Level Skills
Business Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia - N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Indicative Fees Schedule 2023
Version 1.2

Last Updated: 4/10/2023
Approved by Ben Poppy

Page 1

JOBS &
SKILLS WA




® sero Skills

JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrz;\{oncessmn :r; t;idyeN:::;Concessmn
National — Fee for Service | $6,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
BSB50120 Diploma of Queensland — Higher
Business Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
. . N
Traineeship /A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $6,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee
BSB50420 Diploma of Queensland — Higher
Leadership & Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Management Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
We§tern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
National — Fee for Service | $6,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
BSB60420 Advanced Queensland — Higher
Diploma of Leadership & | Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Management Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
. . N
Traineeship /A N/A N/A N/A
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subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrzl)'n{oncessmn :r; t;idyzl:rr;;Concessmn
Community Services
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
CHC32015 Certificate Ill &”é'f’;i';lzd ~ Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Community Services Western Australia
- . N
Priority Industry Training /A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
N/A NA NA N/A
CHC33015 Certificate Il 3 Guarantee / /
in Individual Support Queensland — Higher
(Ageing)* Level Skills N/A NA NA N/A
Western Australia -
. o N/A FeeF Fee F FeeF
*Currently in transition Priority Industry Training / eerree eerree eerree
Weftern Australla i N/A Fee Free Fee Free Fee Free
Traineeship
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
- Queensland - Certificate N/A NA NA N/A
CHC33015 Certificate Il 3 Guarantee
in Individual Support Queensland — Higher
N/A NA NA N/A
(Disability)* Level Skills / /
Western Australia -
*Currently in transition Priority Industry Training N/A Fee Free Fee Free Fee Free
We.stern Australla ) N/A Fee Free Fee Free Fee Free
Traineeship
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SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrz;\{oncessmn :r; t;idyeN:::;Concessmn
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
. 3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
CHC33021 Certificate IlI Queensland — Higher
in Individual Support Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A Fee Free Fee Free Fee Free
Western Australia -
e.s e .us ralia N/A Fee Free Fee Free Fee Free
Traineeship
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
gltéizr:::tri— Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
CHC43015 Certificate IV Queensland — Higher
in Ageing Support Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
N/A N/A N/A N/A
Priority Industry Training / / / /
We.stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
CHC43121 Certificate IV Queensland — Higher
N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Disability Support Level Skills / / / /
Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrz;\{oncessmn :r; t;idyg:::;Concessmn
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
CHC43315 Certificate IV Queensland — Higher
in Mental Health Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee
CHC43415 Certificate IV Queensland — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
in Leisure and Health Level Skills
Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
We.stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
National — Fee for Service | $6,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
CHC52015 Diploma of Queensland — Higher
Community Services Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government
subsidised training provider

Sero
w INstitute

JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

Qualification

Fee / Funding Type

Fee For Service Funded Concession

Funded Non-Concession
(25+ Years)

Funded Non-Concession
(17-24 years)

Building & Construction

CPC40120 Certificate IV
in Building and
Construction

National — Fee for Service

Queensland — Higher
Level Skills

Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training

Western Australia -
Traineeship

Not accepting enrolments currently.

CPC50220 Diploma of
Building and Construction
(Building)

National — Fee for Service

Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee

Queensland — Higher
Level Skills

Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training

Western Australia -
Traineeship

Not accepting enrolments currently.

CPC60220 Advanced
Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)

National — Fee for Service

Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee

Queensland — Higher
Level Skills

Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training

Western Australia -
Traineeship

Not accepting enrolments currently.
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® sero

INstitute

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

Skills

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification

Fee / Funding Type

Fee For Service Funded Concession

Funded Non-Concession
(25+ Years)

Funded Non-Concession
(17-24 years)

Food

FBP30521 Certificate Il in
Baking

National — Fee for Service

Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee

Queensland — Higher
Level Skills

Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training

Western Australia -

Not accepting enrolments currently.

Traineeship
Foundation Skills
National — Fee for Service | $1,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
FSK10119 Certificate | in Queensland — Higher
N/A N/A N/A N/A
Access to Vocational Level Skills / / / /
Path ia -
athways W.est.ern Australia N N/A N/A N/A N/A
Priority Industry Training
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $1,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee / / / /
FSK20119 Certificate Il in | Queensland — Higher
Access to Vocational Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Pathways Western Australia -
- . N
Priority Industry Training /A N/A N/A N/A
We'stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
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SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrzl)'n{oncessmn :r; t;idyzl:rr;;Concessmn
Health
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
HLT33015 Certificate 11 | QUeensland — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. . Level Skills
Allied Health Assistance Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
land — High
HLT343015 Certificate lv | 2ueensiand — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. . Level Skills
Allied Health Assistance West Austral
estern Austratia - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Priority Industry Training
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
Retail
National — Fee for Service | $1,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee / / / /
SIR20216 Certificate Il Queensland -~ Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Retail Level Skills
Western Australia -
.. . N
Priority Industry Training /A N/A N/A N/A
We'stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
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JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrz;\{oncessmn :r; t;idyg:::;Concessmn
Sport & Fitness
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
$1530321 Certificate Illin | Queensland —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. Level Skills
Fitness Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
land — High
$1540221 Certificate Iv in | Queensland —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. Level Skills
Fitness Western Australia -
estern Au n N/A N/A N/A N/A
Priority Industry Training
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $6,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee / / / /
. Queensland — Higher
SIS50321 Diploma of Level Skills N/A N/A N/A N/A
Sport Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
We.stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
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® sero Skills

JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrz;\{oncessmn :r; t;idyeN:::;Concessmn
Hospitality & Events
National — Fee for Service | $1,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
SIT20322 Certificate Il in &”VZT’;T(';EO' ~ Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hospitality Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $1,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland — Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
land — High
$IT20421 Certificate Il in | Queensland —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
Cookery West Austral
estern Austratia - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Priority Industry Training
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $2,450 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee / / / /
$IT30522 Certificate lllin | Queensland —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level Skills
Events Western Australia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
We.stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
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JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrz;\{oncessmn :r; t;idyeN:::;Concessmn
National — Fee for Service | $2,700 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A »13 »26 »26
$IT30622 Certificate lllin | Queensland —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
L Level Skills
Hospitality Western Australia
u ia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $12500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee
land — High
$IT30821 Certificate lllin | Queensland —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. Level Skills
Commercial Cookery Western Australia
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
We.stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
$IT40422 Certificate v in | Queensiand —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
o Level Skills
Hospitality Western Australia
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
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JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

INstitute

Proud to be a Queensland Government

subsidised training provider

Qualification Fee / Funding Type Fee For Service Funded Concession :;:fiiglrz;\{oncessmn :r; t;idyg:::;Concessmn
National — Fee for Service | $3,950 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
SIT40521 Certificate lv | Queensland —Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
. Level Skills
Kitchen Management Western Australia
u ia -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
National — Fee for Service | $6,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 Guarantee
land — High
$IT50322 Diploma of &”;Tgii?l: 'gher N/A N/A N/A N/A
Event Management Western Australia
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
We.stern Australla - N/A N/A N/A N/A
Traineeship
National — Fee for Service | $6,500 N/A N/A N/A
Queensland - Certificate
3 Guarantee N/A N/A N/A N/A
$IT50422 Diploma of Queensland — Higher N/A N/A N/A N/A
o Level Skills
Hospitality Management Western Australia
I -
Priority Industry Training N/A N/A N/A N/A
Western Australia -
Traineeship N/A N/A N/A N/A
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